GRUPO

UNIDADES

Fragao
Ideal

ANTERIOR

PROPOSTA

DIERENCA

Garagem: 001, 043,
060, 069, 102 e 034

0,001090

43,60

65,40

21,80

103 -105 - 107 - 109 -
111-113

203 - 205 - 207 - 209 -
211-213

303 - 305 - 307 - 309 -
311-313

403 - 405 - 407 - 409 -
411 - 413

503 - 505 - 507 - 509 -
511-513

0,008531

341,24

511,86

170,62

104 - 106 - 108 - 110 -
112 - 114

204 - 206 - 208 - 210 -
212 -214

304 - 306 - 308 - 310 -
312 -314

404 - 406 - 408 - 410 -
412 - 414

504 - 506 - 508 - 510 -
512 -514

0,008640

345,60

518,40

172,80

101 - 115

201 - 215

301-315

401 - 415

501 -515

0,009639

385,56

578,34

192,78

102 - 116

202 - 216

302 - 316

402 - 416

502 - 516

0,009746

389,84

584,76

194,92

603 - 605 - 607 - 609 -
611-613

0,017259

690,36

1.035,54

345,18

604 - 606 - 608 - 610 -
612 - 614

0,017366

694,64

1.041,96

347,32

601 - 615

0,019132

765,28

1.147,92

382,64

602 - 616

0,019241

769,64

1.154,46

384,82




